
Dunlop Mini SeTen Challenge
RACE CLASSIFICATION. RACE 19

POS NO CL NAME NAT ENTRY TME LAPS GAP MPH BEST

1

2
3

4
5
6
7
I
9

10

11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21

22

21

2
6
4
8
84
5

18
25
3

13
46
36
95
82
23
38
55
96
68
60
33

James HALL
Andrew DEVINY
Dave BANWELL
Max HUNTER
Kane ASTIN
lan DEVINY
Paul THOMPSON
Paul GLARK
Dick HUNTER
Geoff LETTS
Graham EDWARDS
James HAYMAN
Damon ASTIN
Alan LETTS
Andrew RU,THVEN
Philip DALE
Steven HOPPER
M HOLDSTOCK '
Robert RIDING
Clive TONGE
Malcolm KEAT
Geoff TAYLOR

Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
MHM MiniT
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7

NOT CLASSIFIED
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Rover Mini 7
Mini Seten

FASTEST LAP
Mini SeTen

15:32.325
15:33.647
15:36.386
15:37.182
15:37.591
15:37.661
15:38.847
15:38.981
'15:39.681

'15:47.306

15:47.666
15:48.308
15:51.662
'15:52.313

15:52.466
16:11.899
'16:13.081

16:19.888
16:28.496
16:33.284
16:34.207
15:55.398

12
12 1.322
12 4.061
12 4.857
12 5.266
12 5.336
12 6.522
12 6.656
12 7.356
12 14.981

12 15.341
12 15.983
12 19.337
12 19.988
12 20.141
12 39.574
12 40.756
12 47.563
12 56.171

12 1:00.959
12 1:01.882
11 1 LAP

76.13 1:16.343
76.02 1:15.678
75.80'l:'15.962
75.73 1:15.426
75.70 1:15.828
75.70 1:15.732
75.60 1 :15.929
75.59 1 :1 5.537
75.53 1:16.496
74.93 1:16.421
74.90 1:17.146
74.85 1:16.489
74.58 1:16.921
74.53 1:17.293
74.52 1:16.989
73.03 1:18.462
72.94 1:18.045
72.43 1:18.624
71.80 1:19.944
71.46 1:20.312
71.39 1:20.056
68.11 1:24.449

20
35
99
30
19
48
37
98
51

39
14
78

I
7
7
7

7
6
5
4
4
3
0
0

Joe TANDY
Paul SPARK
Rupert HINDE
Alex MYALL
Graeme DAVIS
Lewis SELBY
Gareth HUNT
Mark SMITH
Nick TANDY
Andy MILLER
Mickey BRAY
Pau! MCGARRY

11:43.721
9:18.885
9:36.984
9:50.999

10:30.944
7:52.626
6:54.335
5:33.230
5:40.572
4:46.591

D.N.F. 75.71 1:15.651
D.N.F. 74.21 1:16.855
D.N.F. 71.89 1:18.419
D.N.F. 70.18 1:18.973
D.N.F. 65.74 1:18.101
D.N.F. 75.27 1.16.141
D.N.F. 71.62 1:17.881
D.N.F. 71.35 1:18.762
D.N.F. 69.81 1:17.885
D.N.F. 62.38 1:25.058
D.N.F. NiA
D.N.F. N/A

uJ: t7.s?,ts.+3
Max HUNTER 1:15.426 78.22mph 125.89kph

Silverstone
Circuit Length = 1.6390 miles.
Staft: 16:53 End: 17:09

Weather/ Track : Cloudy / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

of Course: Stewards: Timekeeper:
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Dunlop Mini SeTen Ghallenge
GRID FOR RACE 19
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1:17.106

3l LErrs. 6 
|

gsL

1:16.476

1:16.219

1:17.229

1:'16.591

+l HUNTER. na 
I

1:16.721

351 SPARK . P

1:16.429

slASrlN . K 
I

1"16.247

5l THoMPSoN. P

1:16.1 00

g4lDEV|NY. f
1:15.821

211 HALL. f,i 
I

1:15.705

4SlSELBY' {-
1:15.634

TslMCGARRY. f

1:16.354

I tal EDWARDS - 6

1:15.912

5IBANWELL , 1)

1:15.725

sllrANDY"N I

1:15.671

181 CLARK. P

Grid determined by 2nd best time in qualifying - Reserves in order - 33,20, 57, 17
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Silverstone
Circuit Length = 1.6390 miles.
Start: 11:15 End: 11:31

1:2O.470

BAKER. s

60l KEAr. /4 
|

1 :19.438

sslHoLDsrocK.m 
I

1 :1 8.6961 :1 8.4tit

46|HAYMAN.f 
I

'1:18.313
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821 RUTHVEN.R 
I

1:19.825

6SlroNGE . c

1:18.979

3ql MYALL

1 :18.380

99ltltruoe,R 
,

'l :1 9.553
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1:18.239

23IDALE. P 
I

1:17.775

141 BRAY . m

1:18.013

Ierk of Course: Stewards:
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Dunlop Mini SeTen Challenge
RACE CLASSIFICATION . RAGE 1O - AMENDED

POS NO CL NAME NAT ENTRY TME LAPS GAP MPH BEST

1 18
221
36
42
54
678
78
820
95

10 3
1194t
12 46
13 25
14 13
1s 14
'16 51
17 35
18 95
19 82
20 36
21 37
22 98
23 23
24 55
25 38
26 96
27 68
28 eb
29 33

Paul CLARK
James HALL
Dave BANWELL
Andrew DEVINY
Max HUNTER
Paul M9GARRY
Kane ASTIN
Joe TANDY
Paul THOMPSON
Geoff LETTS
lan DEVINY
James HAYMAN
Dick HUNTER
Graham EDWARDS
Mickey BRAY
Nick TANDY
Paul SPARK
Alan LETTS
Andrew RUTHVEN
Damon ASTIN
Gareth HUNT
Mark SMITH
Philip DALE
M HOLDSTOCK
Steven HOPPER
Robert RIDING
Clive TONGE
Malcotm KEAT \
Geoff TAYLOR

Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Mini SeTen
Mini Seten
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
MHM MiniT
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
MiniSeTbn
Rover Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7

NOT GLASSIFIED
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen

FASTEST LAP
Mini SeTen

75.55 1:16.074
0.077 75.53 1:16.012
0.586 75.44 1:16.274
0.723 75.41 1:15.922
0.977 75.36 1:15.921
1.929 75.18 1:16.570
2.063 75.15 1:16.471
2.509 75.07 1:15.643
2.784 75.02 1:16.125
4.525 74.69 1:16.272
4.538 74.69 1:16.645
4.989 74.60 1:16.414
5.256 74.55 1:16.914
5.528 74.50 1:17.085
6.190 74.38 1:16.126
6.9'10 74.24 1:17 .514
7.037 74.22 1:16.973
8.322 73.98 1:17.312
8.583 73.93 1:17.Q84
8.744 73.90 1:17.027

12.967 73.13 1:18.049
13.631 73.01 1:17 .446
18.635 72.13 1:18.897
18.642 72.13 1:18.427
19.654 71.95 1:18.500
22.179 71.51 1:19.339
27 .649 70.58 1 :20.1 08
29.156 70.33 1:19.493
59.442 65.62 1:24.691

6:32.8'16
6:32.893
6:33.402
6:33.539
6:33.793
6:34.745
6:34.879
6:35.325
6:35.600
6:37.341
6:37.354
6:37.805
6:38.072
6:38.344
6:39.006
6:39.726
6:39.853
6:41 .1 38
6:41.399
6:41.560
6:45.783
6:46.447
6:51.451
6:5'1.458
6:52.470
6:54.995
7:00.465
7:01.972
7:32.258

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5
5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5
5
5

5
5

5

5

5
5

5

48
99
39
43
19

Lewis SELBY
Rupert HINDE
Andy MILLER
Dave EDGECOMBE
Graeme DAVIS

6:33.120
5:28.589
6:04.704
2:50.726
1:3'1.905

D.N.F. 75.49
D.N.F. 72.36
D.N.F. 65.19
D.N.F. 70.15
D.N.F. 66.12

1 :16.358
1:17.673
1:20.476
1 :1 8.439
1:31.905

5

4
4
2
1

N5: r+,57,3o.,,5

Race stopped after 50% race distance; Result declared at 5 laps
Gar 48 not classified for causing red flag; Weather/Track : Sunny/Dry

1 :1 5.643 5 78.00mph 125.53kph

Silverstone
Circuit Length = 1.6390 miles
Start: 10:19 End 10:27

20 Joe TANDY

lerk of Course:
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Dunlop Mini SeTen Challenge
GRID FOR RACE 1O . AMENDED
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1:17.703

1:17.220

1:16.416

'l:.19.178

60l KEAr 
I

1:18.828

551 HoLDSToCK 
I

1 :1 8.053

231 DALE 
I

1 :1 7.536

821 RUTHVEN 
I

1:16.215

1:15.923

251 HUNTER 
I

1 :15.659

1gl CLARK

1'.1s.041

6IBANWELL

1:16.042

4l HUNTER 
I

1:15.677

I a6l SELBY

1 :'l 5.339

21 | 
HALL 

I

1i15.253

I zel MCGARRY

1:15.854

1 :1 5.528

5llrANDY I

Reserves in order - 39, 33, 57, 17
Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Silverstone
Circuit Length = 1.6390 miles.
Start: 11:15 End: 11:31

1 :19.592

151 BAKER 
I

1:19.049

461 HAYMAN 
I

1:18.091

1:17.978

sslsMlrH 
I

1i17.7Os

1:'17.486

lelDAvls I

1:17.24O

1:17.163

Clerk of Course: Stewards: Timekeeper:
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Dunlop tvtlni SeZen Ghaltenge
QUALIFYING

POS NO CL NAME NAT ENTRY TIME LAPS GAP MPH

1

2
J

4
5

6
7
8

I
10

11

12
13

14
15
'16

17

18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

PQ, .28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
3B

Dave BANWELL
Paul MGGARRY
James HALL
Nick TANDY
Paul GLARK
Lewis SELBY
lan DEVINY
Paul THOMPSON
Dick HUNTER
Max HUNTER
Graham EDWARDS
Andrew DEVINY
Kane ASTIN
Geoff LETTS
Paul SPARK
Mickey BRAY
Alan LETTS
Damon ASTIN
Graeme DAVIS
Andrew RUTHVEN
Gareth HUNT
Joe TANDY
Mark SMITH
Philip DALE
Rupeft HINDE
Dave EDGECOMBE
James HAYMAN
Steve WHITELEY
M HOLDSTOGK
Alex MYALL
Steven HOPPER
Steven BAKER
Malcolm KEAT
Robert RIDING
Glive TONGE
Andy MILLER
Geoff TAYLOR
Phillip GILLIBRAND

Mini SeTen
Mini Seten
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
MHM MiniT
Mini SeTen

' Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Mini SeTen
Rover Mini 7
Rover Mini 7
Mini SeTen

6
78

21
51

18

48
84
5
25
4
13
2

8
3
35
14
95
36
19
82
37
20
98
23
99
43
46
17
55
30
38
15
60
96
68
39
33
57

1:15.041
1:15.253
1 :'l 5.339
1:15.528
1 :1 5.659
1:15.677
1:15.773
1:15.854
1:15.923
1:16.042
1:16.163
1:16.215
1:16.416
'1:16.699

1:16.712
1:17j63
1:17.220
1:17.240
1:17.486
1:17.536
1:17.7Q3
1:17.705
1:17.978
1:18.053
1 :18.075
'l :'18.091
1 :18.296

(t:te.s+s
1:18.828
'l :1 8.932
1 :1 9.049
1:19.093
1:19.178
1 :1 9.378
1 :1 9.592
1:20.574
1:24.652

11:53.213

I
13 0.212
7 0.298
13 0.487
12 0.618
7 0.636
I 0.732
12 0.813
4 0.882
12 1.001

I 1.122
12 1.174
I 1.375
'10 1.658
12 1.671
12 2.122
10 2.179
11 2.199
I 2.445
10 2.495
12 2.662
2 2.664
12 2.937
12 3.012
12 3.034
I 3.050
I 3.255
12 3.302
8 3.787
12 3.891

12 4.008
4 4.052
12 4.137
12 4.337
I 4.551
12 s.s33
11 9.611
I 10:38.172

78.62
78.40
78.31
78.12
77.98
77.96
77.86
77.78
77 .71

77.59
77.47
77.41
77.21
76.92
76.91
76.46
76.41
76.39
76.14
76.09
75.93
75.93
75.66
75.59
75.57
75.55
75.36
75.31)
74.85
74.75
74.64
74.60
74.52
74.33
74.13
73.23
69.70

8.27

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry
These results are provisional until the conctusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Silverstone
Circuit Length = 1.6390 miles.
Start: 11:15 End: 11:3'l

Clerk of Course: Stewards: Timekeeper:

.p@.
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